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CORNER TV STAND
BARRISTER HOME COLLECTION

Features:

» Corner TV stand in Salt Oak finish

eAccommodates up to a 42" TV weighing 22.5 kg. or less.
» Open shelving holds audio/video equipment.

*Framed, safety-tempered glass door.

*Two adjustable shelves.

*Removable criss-cross rack storage.

*Enclosed back panel with cord access.

Dimensions:
: Width
Depth

Height
Carton Height
Carton Width
Carton Depth

Box Volume

Weight (gross)

N.B: All measurements are approximate

109.6 cm
48.5cm
84.1cm
16.8 cm

121.3cm

50 cm
0.102 cbm
51.3 kg
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